
How Many Names Can I Fit on a Board?

Unit 3 Windmill Business Park
Clevedon, BS21 6SR
www.honours-boards.co.uk
www.signetsigns.co.uk

Why not call and make use of our expertise? 01275 463601

J Herman 
M Ogden 
M Cope 
M Cope 
K Harris 
S McKenzie 
D Serronico
M Root 
S Woodcock 
M Root 
S Woodcock 
A Walker 
I Hill 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
No Final 
A Walker 
A Giles 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Giles 
M Yates 
A Walker 
M Herman
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
No Final 
A Walker 

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034

J Herman 
M Ogden 
M Cope 
M Cope 
K Harris 
S McKenzie 
D Serronico
M Root 
S Woodcock 
M Root 
S Woodcock 
A Walker 
I Hill 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
No Final 
A Walker 
A Giles 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Giles 
M Yates 
A Walker 
M Herman
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
No Final 
A Walker 

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034

TITLE TO GO HERE

J Herman 
M Ogden 
M Cope 
M Cope 
K Harris 
S McKenzie 
D Serronico
M Root 
S Woodcock 
M Root 
S Woodcock 
A Walker 
I Hill 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

J Herman 
M Ogden 
M Cope 
M Cope 
K Harris 
S McKenzie 
D Serronico
M Root 
S Woodcock 
M Root 
S Woodcock 
A Walker 
I Hill 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

TITLE TO GO HERE

J Herman 
M Ogden 
M Cope 
M Cope 
K Harris 
S McKenzie 
D Serronico
M Root 
S Woodcock 
M Root 
S Woodcock 
A Walker 
I Hill 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
No Final 
A Walker 
A Giles 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Giles 
M Yates 
A Walker 
M Herman
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
No Final 
A Walker 
A Giles 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Giles 
M Yates 
A Walker 
M Herman
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
No Final 
A Walker 
A Giles 
A Walker 
A Walker 

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042
2043
2044
2045
2046
2047
2048
2049

J Herman 
M Ogden 
M Cope 
M Cope 
K Harris 
S McKenzie 
D Serronico
M Root 
S Woodcock 
M Root 
S Woodcock 
A Walker 
I Hill 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
No Final 
A Walker 
A Giles 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Giles 
M Yates 
A Walker 
M Herman
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
No Final 
A Walker 
A Giles 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Giles 
M Yates 
A Walker 
M Herman
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
No Final 
A Walker 
A Giles 
A Walker 
A Walker 

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042
2043
2044
2045
2046
2047
2048
2049

TITLE TO GO HERE

J Herman 
M Ogden 
M Cope 
M Cope 
K Harris 
S McKenzie 
D Serronico
M Root 
S Woodcock 
M Root 
S Woodcock 
A Walker 
I Hill 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
No Final 
A Walker 
A Giles 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Giles 
M Yates 
A Walker 
M Herman
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
No Final 
A Walker 
A Giles 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Giles 
M Yates 
A Walker 
M Herman
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
No Final 
A Walker 
A Giles 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Giles 
M Yates 
A Walker 
M Herman
A Giles 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Giles 
M Yates 
A Walker 
M Herman
A Walker 

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042
2043
2044
2045
2046
2047
2048
2049
2050
2051
2052
2053
2054
2055
2056
2057
2058
2059
2060
2061

J Herman 
M Ogden 
M Cope 
M Cope 
K Harris 
S McKenzie 
D Serronico
M Root 
S Woodcock 
M Root 
S Woodcock 
A Walker 
I Hill 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
No Final 
A Walker 
A Giles 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Giles 
M Yates 
A Walker 
M Herman
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
No Final 
A Walker 
A Giles 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Giles 
M Yates 
A Walker 
M Herman
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Walker 
No Final 
A Walker 
A Giles 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Giles 
M Yates 
A Walker 
M Herman
A Giles 
A Walker 
A Walker 
A Giles 
M Yates 
A Walker 
M Herman
A Walker 

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042
2043
2044
2045
2046
2047
2048
2049
2050
2051
2052
2053
2054
2055
2056
2057
2058
2059
2060
2061

TITLE TO GO HERE

Below you’ll see a selection of boards all at different board heights.
Above the boards are the board heights and also the approximate capacity PER COLUMN. ie: That’s a 
guide to how many names / entries you can get in a single column of names from top to bottom.
These are all based on the height of a capital letter being 12mm.

Larger lettering will use up more space and you get less names in a column, smaller lettering uses up 
less space and you’ll get more names per column.

The gap at the top of the board allows a minimal space for competition titles and a board title & logo.

Acrylic boards tend to have a little more space (as they don’t have a frame 
taking up some space), and so you can get around 3 more names on a 
board of the same height.
ie: Wooden honours board at 1200mm tall will give you 49 names in a 
column, an acrylic one would be approximately 52 names in a column,

Height of board: 600mm
Capactity per column: 20 names

Height of board: 900mm
Capactity per column: 34 names

Height of board: 1200mm
Capactity per column: 49 names

Height of board: 1500mm
Capactity per column: 61 names


