## **How Many Names Can I Fit on a Board?**

Below you'll see a selection of boards all at different board heights.

Above the boards are the board heights and also the approximate capacity PER COLUMN. ie: That's a guide to how many names / entries you can get in a single column of names from top to bottom. These are all based on the height of a capital letter being 12mm.

Larger lettering will use up more space and you get less names in a column, smaller lettering uses up less space and you'll get more names per column.

The gap at the top of the board allows a minimal space for competition titles and a board title & logo.

Acrylic boards tend to have a little more space (as they don't have a frame taking up some space), and so you can get around 3 more names on a board of the same height.

ie: Wooden honours board at 1200mm tall will give you 49 names in a column, an acrylic one would be approximately 52 names in a column,

Height of board: 1500mm Capactity per column: 61 names

eight of board: 1200mm
apactity per column: 49 names

	_	_	_	
TIT	LE TO G	ОН	ERE	
2001 J Hern	nan .	2001	J Herman	
2002 M Ogo			M Ogden	
2003 M Cop			M Cope	
2004 M Cop	ne l	2004	M Cope	
2005 K Hari	ris	2005	M Cope K Harris	
2006 S McK			S McKenzie	
2007 D Serr	onico	2007	D Serronico	
2008 M Roc			M Root	
2009 S Woo	dcock	2009	S Woodcock	
2010 M Roo			M Root	
2011 S Woo	dcock		S Woodcock	
2012 A Wall	ker :		A Walker	
		2013		
2014 A Wall	ker :	2014	A Walker	
2015 A Wall	ker :	2015	A Walker	
2016 A Wall		2016	A Walker	
2017 A Wall		2017	A Walker	
2018 A Wall 2019 A Wall	ker :	2018	A Walker	
2019 A Wall	ker :	2019	A Walker	
2020 A Wall		2020	A Walker	
2021 No Fir	nal :	2021	No Final	
2022 A Wall	ker :		A Walker	
2023 A Gile	s :	2023	A Giles	
2024 A Wall	ker :	2024	A Giles A Walker	
2025 A Wall	ker :	2025	A Walker	
2026 A Gile			A Giles	
2027 M Yat	es :		M Yates	
2028 A Wall			A Walker	
2029 M Her 2030 A Wall	man :		M Herman	
			A Walker	
2031 A Wall	ker :	2031	A Walker	
2032 A Wall			A Walker	
2033 No Fir			No Final	
2034 A Wall	ker :		A Walker	
2035 A Gile			A Giles	
2036 A Wall			A Walker	
2037 A Wall			A Walker	
2038 A Gile			A Giles	
2039 M Yati			M Yates	
2040 A Wall			A Walker	
2041 M Her			M Herman	
2042 A Wall			A Walker	
2043 A Wall			A Walker	
2044 A Wall	ker :		A Walker	
2045 No Fir	nal :	2045	No Final	
2046 A Wall	ker :	2046	A Walker A Giles	
2047 A Gile	S	2047	A Giles	

## | 2001 | Herman | 2002 | M Ogden | 2002 | M Ogden | 2002 | M Ogden | 2003 | M Cope | 2004 | M Cope | 2005 | K Harris | 2006 | S M Kenzie | 2007 | D Serronico | 2008 | M Root | 2009 | S Woodcock | 2010 | M Root | 2011 | S Woodcock | 2011 | S Woodcock | 2012 | A Walker | 2011 | S Woodcock | 2012 | A Walker | 2013 | Hill | 2014 | A Walker | 2015 | A Walker | 2015 | A Walker | 2016 | A Walker | 2016 | A Walker | 2017 | A Walker | 2016 | A Walker | 2017 | A Walker | 2017 | A Walker | 2018 | A Walker | 2019 | A Walker | 2010 | A Walker | 20

Height of board: 900mm Capactity per column: 34 names

TITLE TO GO HERE

Cope 2 Harris 2 McKenzie 2	2004	M Cope M Cope
Root 2	2007	K Harris S McKenzie D Serronico M Root S Woodcock
I Root 2 Woodcock 2 Walker 2 Hill 2	2010 2011 2012 2013	M Root S Woodcock A Walker I Hill
Walker         2           Giles         2           Walker         2	2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031 2032	A Walker No Final A Walker No Ginal A Walker A Giles M Yates M Yates M Herman A Walker A Walker A Herman A Walker A Walker A Walker A Walker A Walker A Walker
1	Walker Walker o Final Walker Giles Walker Walker Walker Giles Yates Walker Herman Walker Walker Walker O Final	Walker 2019 Walker 2020 O brinal 2021 Walker 2022 Giles 2023 Walker 2025 Giles 2026 Yates 2026 Yates 2027 Walker 2028 Herman 2029 Walker 2030 Walker 2031 Walker 2031 Walker 2031 Walker 2032

